2026 CAH PDY Daily Calendar Zandria Geel Leandri Grobler Tianette Geringer Group A Chefs Group B Chefs
Hosp 36 Hosp 36 Hosp 36 0CC 0CC
Date Day Important Dates 1 2 2 1 2
2026/01/26 Mon Skill Jan Intake Week [ ofFf ] Workplace
2026/01/27 Tue Workplace Class
2026/01/28 Wed Workplace Class
2026/01/29 Thu Workplace Class
2026/01/30 Fri Workplace Workplace
2026/01/31 Sat Workplace
2026/02/01 Sun Workplace
2026/02/02 Mon Workplace
2026/02/03 Tue Spec Jan Intake Week Class Workplace
2026/02/04 Wed Class Workplace
2026/02/05 Thu Class Workplace
2026/02/06 Fri Workplace Workplace
2026/02/07 Sat Workplace
2026/02/08 Sun Workplace
2026/02/09 Mon WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 ETD ETD
2026/02/10 Tue PDY Jan Intake Week WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 ETD ETD
2026/02/11 Wed WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 ETD ETD
2026/02/12 Thu WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 ETD ETD
2026/02/13 Fri WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 ETD ETD
2026/02/14 Sat WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Workplace
2026/02/15 Sun WOP 1 WOP 1 WOP 1 Workplace
2026/02/16 Mon WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Workplace
2026/02/17 Tue Valentine's Ball/WOP Gala WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Class Workplace
2026/02/18 Wed WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Class Workplace
2026/02/19 Thu WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Class Workplace
2026/02/20 Fri WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Workplace Workplace
2026/02/21 Sat Barista Barista WOP 2 Workplace
2026/02/22 Sun WOP 2 WOP 2 WOP 2 Workplace
2026/02/23 Mon WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 Workplace
2026/02/24 Tue WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 Workplace Class
2026/02/25 Wed WOP 3 WOP 3 WOP 3 Workplace Class
2026/02/26 Thu WOP 3 WOP 3 Workplace Class
2026/02/27 Fri Premier Horse Race
2026/02/28 Sat Premier Horse Race
2026/03/01 Sun Premier Horse Race
2026/03/02 Mon WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Workplace
2026/03/03 Tue WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Class
2026/03/04 Wed WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Class
2026/03/05 Thu WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Class Workplace
2026/03/06 Fri WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Workplace Workplace
2026/03/07 Sat WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Workplace
2026/03/08 Sun WOP 4 WOP 4 WOP 4 Workplace
2026/03/09 Mon Workplace
2026/03/10 Tue FGASA 1 Week 1 WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 Workplace Class
2026/03/11 Wed WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 Workplace Class




2026/03/12 Thu WOP 5 WOP 5 WOP 5 Workplace Class
2026/03/13 Fri WOP 5 WOP 5 Workplace Workplace
2026/03/14 Sat Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/15 Sun Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/16 Mon Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/17 Tue March Intake Week Class Workplace
2026/03/18 Wed Class Workplace
2026/03/19 Thu Class Workplace
2026/03/20 Fri Workplace Workplace
2026/03/21 Sat Human Rights Day Workplace
2026/03/22 Sun Workplace
2026/03/23 Mon Workplace
2026/03/24 Tue Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace Class
2026/03/25 Wed F&B Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace Class
2026/03/26 Thu F&B Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace Class
2026/03/27 Fri Graduation Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace Workplace
2026/03/28 Sat School Holiday Begins Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/29 Sun School Holiday Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/30 Mon School Holiday Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/03/31 Tue School Holiday Class Workplace
2026/04/01 Wed School Holiday Class Workplace
2026/04/02 Thu School Holiday Class Workplace
2026/04/03 Fri School Holiday / Good Friday

2026/04/04 Sat School Holiday

2026/04/05 Sun School Holiday

2026/04/06 Mon School Holiday / Family Day Workplace
2026/04/07 Tue School Holiday Ends Workplace
2026/04/08 Wed Workplace
2026/04/09 Thu Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace Workplace
2026/04/10 Fri Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/11 Sat Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/12 Sun Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/13 Mon Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/14 Tue Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/15 Wed Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/16 Thu Accommodation Guesthouse Workplace

2026/04/17 Fri Guesthouse Workplace
2026/04/18 Sat Workplace
2026/04/19 Sun Workplace
2026/04/20 Mon Workplace
2026/04/21 Tue Workplace
2026/04/22 Wed Workplace
2026/04/23 Thu Workplace
2026/04/24 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/04/25 Sat Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/04/26 Sun Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/04/27 Mon Freedom Day Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/04/28 Tue FGASA Week 10 Class Workplace
2026/04/29 Wed Class Workplace




2026/04/30 Thu Premier Horse Race

2026/05/01 Fri Premier Horse Race

2026/05/02 Sat Premier Horse Race

2026/05/03 Sun Premier Horse Race

2026/05/04 Mon Workplace
2026/05/05 Tue Workplace
2026/05/06 Wed Workplace
2026/05/07 Thu Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/05/08 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/05/09 Sat Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/10 Sun Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/11 Mon Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/12 Tue Class Workplace
2026/05/13 Wed Class Workplace
2026/05/14 Thu Class Workplace
2026/05/15 Fri Centurion Cycle Day 1 Workplace
2026/05/16 Sat Centurion Cycle Day 2 Workplace
2026/05/17 Sun Centurion Cycle Day 3 Workplace
2026/05/18 Mon Workplace
2026/05/19 Tue Class
2026/05/20 Wed Class
2026/05/21 Thu Class
2026/05/22 Fri Premier Horse Race

2026/05/23 Sat Premier Horse Race

2026/05/24 Sun Premier Horse Race

2026/05/25 Mon Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/26 Tue Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/27 Wed Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/05/28 Thu Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/05/29 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/05/30 Sat Workplace
2026/05/31 Sun Workplace
2026/06/01 Mon Workplace
2026/06/02 Tue Workplace Class
2026/06/03 Wed Workplace Class
2026/06/04 Thu Workplace Class
2026/06/05 Fri Landcruise

2026/06/06 Sat Landcruise

2026/06/07 Sun Landcruise

2026/06/08 Mon Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/09 Tue Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/10 Wed Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/11 Thu Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/06/12 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/06/13 Sat F&B Workplace
2026/06/14 Sun F&B Workplace
2026/06/15 Mon F&B Workplace
2026/06/16 Tue Youth Day F&B Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Class
2026/06/17 Wed F&B Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Class




2026/06/18 Thu F&B Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Class
2026/06/19 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/06/20 Sat Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/21 Sun Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/22 Mon Guesthouse Accommodation Workplace

2026/06/23 Tue Class Workplace
2026/06/24 Wed Class Workplace
2026/06/25 Thu Class Workplace
2026/06/26 Fri School Hol / Trail Seekers

2026/06/27 Sat School Hol / Trail Seekers

2026/06/28 Sun School Hol / Trail Seekers

2026/06/29 Mon School Hol Workplace
2026/06/30 Tue School Hol Workplace
2026/07/01 Wed School Hol Workplace
2026/07/02 Thu School Hol Workplace Workplace
2026/07/03 Fri School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/07/04 Sat School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/05 Sun School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/06 Mon School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/07 Tue School Hol F&B Accommodation Accommodation Class Workplace
2026/07/08 Wed School Hol F&B Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/07/09 Thu School Hol F&B Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/07/10 Fri School Hol F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/07/11 Sat School Hol F&B Workplace
2026/07/12 Sun School Hol F&B Workplace
2026/07/13 Mon School Hol F&B Workplace
2026/07/14 Tue School Hol F&B Accommodation Workplace Class
2026/07/15 Wed School Hol F&B Accommodation Workplace Class
2026/07/16 Thu School Hol F&B Accommodation Workplace Class
2026/07/17 Fri School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/07/18 Sat School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/19 Sun School Hol Accommodation Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/20 Mon School Hol Ends Accommodation Workplace

2026/07/21 Tue July Intake Week Class Workplace
2026/07/22 Wed Class Workplace
2026/07/23 Thu Class Workplace
2026/07/24 Fri Kyknet

2026/07/25 Sat Kyknet

2026/07/26 Sun Kyknet

2026/07/27 Mon Workplace
2026/07/28 Tue Workplace
2026/07/29 Wed Workplace
2026/07/30 Thu Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/07/31 Fri Accommodation Workplace Workplace
2026/08/01 Sat Accommodation Workplace

2026/08/02 Sun Accommodation Workplace

2026/08/03 Mon Accommodation Workplace

2026/08/04 Tue Reception Class Workplace
2026/08/05 Wed F&B Reception Class Workplace




2026/08/06 Thu F&B Reception Workplace
2026/08/07 Fri Reception Workplace
2026/08/08 Sat Workplace
2026/08/09 Sun Woman's Day Workplace
2026/08/10 Mon Public Holiday (Observed) Workplace
2026/08/11 Tue Accommodation Reception Workplace
2026/08/12 Wed Accommodation Reception Workplace
2026/08/13 Thu Accommodation Reception Workplace
2026/08/14 Fri Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/15 Sat Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/16 Sun Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/17 Mon Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/18 Tue Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/19 Wed F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/20 Thu Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/21 Fri Bakkie Fees

2026/08/22 Sat Bakkie Fees

2026/08/23 Sun Bakkie Fees

2026/08/24 Mon Workplace
2026/08/25 Tue Class
2026/08/26 Wed Class
2026/08/27 Thu Accommodation Reception Workplace Class
2026/08/28 Fri Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/08/29 Sat Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/30 Sun Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/08/31 Mon Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/01 Tue Workplace Workplace
2026/09/02 Wed Workplace Workplace
2026/09/03 Thu Workplace Workplace
2026/09/04 Fri Sondela E-MTB

2026/09/05 Sat Sondela E-MTB

2026/09/06 Sun Sondela E-MTB

2026/09/07 Mon Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/08 Tue Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/09 Wed Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/10 Thu Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/09/11 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/09/12 Sat Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/13 Sun Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/14 Mon Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/15 Tue Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/09/16 Wed Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/09/17 Thu Guesthouse Reception Class Workplace
2026/09/18 Fri Guesthouse Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/09/19 Sat Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/20 Sun Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/21 Mon Guesthouse Workplace
2026/09/22 Tue Guesthouse Reception Workplace Class
2026/09/23 Wed Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Workplace Class




2026/09/24 Thu Heritage Day Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Workplace Class
2026/09/25 Fri Guesthouse Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/09/26 Sat Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/27 Sun Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/28 Mon Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/09/29 Tue Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/09/30 Wed F&B Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/10/01 Thu F&B Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/10/02 Fri F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/10/03 Sat School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/10/04 Sun School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/10/05 Mon School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/10/06 Tue School Holiday F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace Class
2026/10/07 Wed School Holiday F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace Class
2026/10/08 Thu School Holiday F&B Accommodation Reception Workplace Class
2026/10/09 Fri School Holiday Accommodation Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/10/10 Sat School Holiday Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/11 Sun School Holiday Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/12 Mon School Holiday Ends Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/13 Tue Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/10/14 Wed Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/10/15 Thu Accommodation Reception Class Workplace
2026/10/16 Fri Accommodation Reception Workplace
2026/10/17 Sat Workplace
2026/10/18 Sun Workplace
2026/10/19 Mon Workplace
2026/10/20 Tue Workplace
2026/10/21 Wed Workplace
2026/10/22 Thu Workplace
2026/10/23 Fri Reception Workplace

2026/10/24 Sat Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/25 Sun Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/26 Mon Accommodation Reception Workplace

2026/10/27 Tue Guesthouse Reception Workplace

2026/10/28 Wed Guesthouse Reception Workplace

2026/10/29 Thu Guesthouse Reception Workplace

2026/10/30 Fri Guesthouse Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/10/31 Sat Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/01 Sun Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/02 Mon Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/03 Tue Guesthouse Reception Workplace Class
2026/11/04 Wed Guesthouse Reception Workplace Class
2026/11/05 Thu Guesthouse Reception Workplace Class
2026/11/06 Fri Guesthouse Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/11/07 Sat Reception Workplace

2026/11/08 Sun Reception Workplace

2026/11/09 Mon Reception Workplace

2026/11/10 Tue Guesthouse Reception Class Workplace
2026/11/11 Wed Guesthouse Reception Class Workplace




2026/11/12 Thu Guesthouse Reception Class Workplace
2026/11/13 Fri Guesthouse Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/11/14 Sat Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/15 Sun Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/16 Mon Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/17 Tue Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/18 Wed Guesthouse Workplace
2026/11/19 Thu Guesthouse Workplace Workplace
2026/11/20 Fri Guesthouse Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/11/21 Sat Reception Workplace

2026/11/22 Sun Reception Workplace

2026/11/23 Mon Reception Workplace

2026/11/24 Tue Workplace

2026/11/25 Wed Workplace

2026/11/26 Thu Workplace
2026/11/27 Fri MTB Stage Race

2026/11/28 Sat MTB Stage Race

2026/11/29 Sun MTB Stage Race

2026/11/30 Mon Workplace
2026/12/01 Tue Workplace
2026/12/02 Wed Workplace
2026/12/03 Thu Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/04 Fri Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/05 Sat Reception Workplace

2026/12/06 Sun Reception Workplace

2026/12/07 Mon Reception Workplace

2026/12/08 Tue F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/09 Wed School Holiday Begins F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/10 Thu School Holiday F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/11 Fri School Holiday F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/12 Sat School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/12/13 Sun School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/12/14 Mon School Holiday F&B Workplace
2026/12/15 Tue School Holiday F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/16 Wed | School Holiday / Reconciliation Day F&B Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/17 Thu School Holiday Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/18 Fri School Holiday Reception Workplace Workplace
2026/12/19 Sat School Holiday Reception Workplace

2026/12/20 Sun School Holiday Reception Workplace

2026/12/21 Mon School Holiday Reception Workplace

2026/12/22 Tue School Holiday Reception Revision Revision
2026/12/23 Wed School Holiday F&B Reception Revision Revision
2026/12/24 Thu School Holiday F&B Reception Revision Revision
2026/12/25 Fri Christmas Day F&B Reception

2026/12/26 Sat Boxing Day F&B

2026/12/27 Sun School Holiday F&B

2026/12/28 Mon School Holiday F&B Revision Revision
2026/12/29 Tue School Holiday F&B Revision Revision
2026/12/30 Wed School Holiday F&B Revision Revision




2026/12/31 Thu School Holiday Reception Revision Revision
2027/01/01 Fri New Year's Day Reception “
2027/01/02 Sat School Holiday Reception Revision Revision
2027/01/03 Sun School Holiday Reception Revision Revision
2027/01/04 Mon School Holiday Reception Revision Revision
2027/01/05 Tue Reception

2027/01/06 Wed Reception

2027/01/07 Thu F&B Reception

2027/01/08 Fri F&B Reception

2027/01/09 Sat F&B

2027/01/10 Sun F&B

2027/01/11 Mon F&B

2027/01/12 Tue F&B Reception

2027/01/13 Wed F&B Reception

2027/01/14 Thu Reception

2027/01/15 Fri Reception

2027/01/16 Sat Reception

2027/01/17 Sun Reception

2027/01/18 Mon Reception

2027/01/19 Tue Reception

2027/01/20 Wed Reception

2027/01/21 Thu Reception

2027/01/22 Fri Reception

2027/01/23 Sat

2027/01/24 Sun

2027/01/25 Mon

2027/01/26 Tue

2027/01/27 Wed

2027/01/28 Thu

2027/01/29 Fri

2027/01/30 Sat

2027/01/31 Sun

17 12 17



